1190000 71873

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



900326850929

03/23/19--01027--003 **25.00

FILED

19 NAR 28 AM 8:48

ECCULARY CHOLAGE

11 CHOLAGE

12 CHOLAGE

13 CHOLAGE

14 CHOLAGE

15 CHOLAGE

16 CHOLAGE

17 CHOLAGE

17 CHOLAGE

17 CHOLAGE

18 CHOLAGE

Office Use Only

Ab Julia

COVER LETTER

TO:			
411111111	5 g s/gs	MIC-SILA LLC	
SUBJE	:C1:		aited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of z	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.
Please	return all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
		j	JACOB FINKELSHTEYN
			Name of Person
		THE	FINKELSHTEYN GROUP, P.A.
			Firm/Company
		134 S. DIXIE HWY., SUF	TE #201
		Name of Limited Limbility Company ed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JACOB FINKELSHTEYN Name of Person THE FINKELSHTEYN GROUP, P.A. Firm/Company 134 S. DIXIE HWY SUITE #201 Address HALLANDALE, FLORIDA, 33009 City/State and Zip Code olga@tfgcpa.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) information concerning this matter, please call: ALYANOVA Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number s a check for the following amount: OFiling Fee S 30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Registration Section Right STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section	
		HALLANDALE, FLORID	DA,33009
			City/State and Zip Code
			(to be used for future against partitions)
For the	ther information co		,
		meering the matter presse of	
OLGA KALYANOVA			at ()
	Same (1)	reson	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:	
■ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	ation Section n of Corporations	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	MIC-SILA LI	.C		
(<u>Name of the Limit</u>	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears (liability Company)	on our records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Li lorida document number L19000071873	ability Company	were filed on03/	20/2019 and	l assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here	= -1 6	
MI	C-SILLA LLC		三 三	
ie new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation	p."L.VC."
nter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	2731 NE 184th L		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	AVENTURA, FL	, 33160	\$
				<u>\$</u>
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	2731 NE 184th L.	ANE		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		AVENTURA, FL	, 33160	
3. If amending the registered agent and/ egistered agent and/or the new registered of			our records, enter the na	me of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered of	nee address ner	<u>c</u> .		
Name of New Registered Agent:	₹A			
New Registered Office Address:	2731 NE 184th LANE			
		Enter Florid	a street address	
	AVENTURA		Florida 33160	
		Cin	Zip C	'ode

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ROZA PEREIRA	2731 NE 184th LANE	
		AVENTURA, FL. 33160	
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add Add
			B Remove
			Thange &
			<u>**</u>
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

						<u> </u>		-	
					·				_
							 _		
									<u>.</u>
		<u></u>		<u> </u>					
•									
	·								
	<u>-</u>		_ _ -					 -	— .
								<u> </u>	_
							<u> </u>		
	<u>.</u>				_			MAR	FILEP
								28	, III
							—————————————————————————————————————		
							حرّ.	. ထ	
							_ .		
ffective date, if other than the c an effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blo ocument's effective date on the Dep	ek does no	it meet th	ie applicat	date of filin ble statutor	g or more the chiling requ	(opt in 90 days aft irements, th	t ional) er filing.) F iis date w	ursuant to If not be	605.020 listed as
e record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco			but not	an effect	ive time,	at 12:01	a.m. or	n the ea	ırlier o
marcH 25th		201	19						
				- '					
	,	191000	/ -						
	ت المستعددة) /UEC		Sout manager	ntative of a n				-

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00